IW-14

SPECIAL SOLICITATION AGENT LISTING

CHANNEL | cos | Rank | ScAC | TSP | AGENT CONTACT INFO
- . . jbarbermoving@cavtel.net
1 | .
VIRGINIA to AMERICAN EMBASSIES | 8 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding ). Barber Moving & Storage 1. | gag 667.1803
Accelerated Int tional
2 AIFD ccelerated Internationa Atlantic Transfer atlantictrans@aol.com
Forwarders
Accelerated Int tional
1 AIFD ceelerated Internationa Four Winds fw@fourwinds-eg.com
Forwarders
EGYPT to CONUS 8 15 Ahmed Orabi St, Mohandessin, Cairo, Egypt
Tel: (+20 2) 2621-8910/11/12 /13
2 NDRC Nedrac Inc. Sea Bird Services Fax: (+20 2) 2621-8914
Website: www.seabird.com.eg
Email: info@seabird.com.eg
Accelerated Int tional
1 AIFD ccelerated Internationa Four Winds fw@fourwinds-eg.com
Forwarders
CONUS to & from EGYPT T
American VanPac Carriers Noreen El-Garabawy
2 AAVP | ! Four Winds International Tel: 02 02 3580113
nc.
Email: noreen@fourwinds-eg.com
tstephens@arpin.com
1 AIGP Arpin International Group Stephens Moving Services Tel: 800-561-3320
CONUS to & from CANADA 1 Fax: 239-549-8797
Accelerated International . . . .
2 AIFD Intercontinental Van Lines IVL@intercontinentalgroup.com
Forwarders
kym@smoothmoveinc.com
1 GRIN idi F i D i
CONUS to & from CANADA 2 Gridiron Forwarding emanagement Outaouais Tel: 800-361-1634
Accelerated International
2 AIFD Intercontinental Van Lines IVL@intercontinentalgroup.com
Forwarders
CONUS to & from SINGAPORE 4 DPS SS Channel
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7 CONUS to & from SINGAPORE 8 DPS SS Channel
- . lennon@alsawan.com
1 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding Al Sawan Tel: 965-474-0886
8 CONUS to & from KUWAIT 8 -
American VanPac Carriers Joseph Thomas
2 AAVP Inc ! Global Freight Systems Co. Tel: 965 24316530
' Email:;joseph@global-freight.net
1 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding
Argentina Argenmove argenmove@argenmove.com.ar
inbolpack.lpz@inbolpack.net
Bolivia Inbolpack ventas.lpz@inbolpack.net
mudanza.intl@inbolpack.net
Daniel.Arata@wardvanlines.com
Chile Ward Van Lines Hugo.Torres@wardvanlines.c.om
sebastian.laporta@wardvanlines.com
nataliam@wardvanlines.com
destupinan@gmm.co.cr
Costa Rica Grupo Mudanzas Mundiales p @ .
acuevillas@mudanzasmundiales.com
jefecalidad@insa.com.ec
9 CONUS to & from SOUTH AMERICA T Ecuador INSA asisttrafico@insa.com.ec
mparra@insa.com.ec
administration@mudisa.com.sv
El Salvador MUDISA . @
jcromero@mudisa.com.sv
info@mudanzasinternational.hn
Honduras Mudanzas International mudintl@yahoo.com
mudanzasinternational@gmail.com
. servimex@servimex.com.py
Paraguay Servimex . )
import@servimex.com.py
juanacueva@express.com.pe
Peru Express Transport J @exp P
jdelgado@express.com.pe
Uruguay Uruvan mariajosealbarracin@uruvan.com.uy
Venezuela Mudanzas Intl Global C.A. traffic@miglobal.com
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| 1 | GNET General Transportation
Tel: 5411 4325 0500
Argentina Argentina INTL Moving .
Email: argenmove@argenmove.com.ar
Tel: 5411 4741 7447
Bolivia Inbolpack SRL
P Email : inbolpack@inbolpack.net
Tel: 5511 3644 3097
Brazil Tresor Brazil Moving & Relocation )
Email: tresor@tresortransportes.com.br
Tel: 5622488 1000
Chile Decapack
P Email: info@decapack.com
Tel: 571742 6969
Columbia Aviomar SA € . .
Email: info@aviomar.com.co
Tel: 506 2207 6800
10 CONUS to & from SOUTH AMERICA 4 Costa Rica Mudanzas Mundiales SA € . L .
Email: costaricainternacional@gmm.co.cr
Tel: 5932 2406065
Ecuador INSA INTL Shipping N T .
Email: info@insa.com.ec
Tel: 5032210 3200
El Salvador Mudisa . . .
Email: mudisa@mudisa.com.sv
Tel: 5022420 8080
Guatemala Caniz INTL Corp ) . .
Email: caniz@caniz.com
Tel: 595 21311 282
Paraguay Servimex SA . . .
Email: servimex@servimex.com.py
Tel: 511 2514040
Peru Express Transport SA . . .
Email: administracion@express.com.pe
Tel: 5982924 1577
Uruguay Autogiro-Campos INOS & CIT

Email: info@autogiro.com.uy
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1 AIFD Accelerated International
Forwarders
Argentina Argentina International mlarrambebere@liftvan.com
Bolivia Faros faros@farosmovers.com
Brazil Transportes Fink fviana@fink.com.br
Chile Decapack abram.palmer@decapack.com
Columbia Portan camila@portan.com
11 CONUS to & from SOUTH AMERICA 8 Costa Rica Apa Worldwide fortiz@apaworldwidemovers.com
Ecuador Global Transport cjaramillo@globaltransportecuador.com
El Salvador Mudisa lorena.vidaurre@mudisa.com.sv
Guatemala Intermud patricia@intermud.com
Honduras Mudanzas Airlift mnunez@mudanzasairlift.com
Paraguay Servimex Import@servimex.com.py
Peru Express Transports juanacueva@express.com.pe
Uruguay Autogiro camposj@autogiro.com.uy
Venezuela Mudanzas Internacionales Global |tania.tomadin@miglobal.com
12 THAILAND to CONUS 4 DPS SS Channel
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13 THAILAND to CONUS 8 DPS SS Channel
Accelerated International
1 AIFD F g Orphee Beinoglou Idekouli@beinoglou.gr
14 CONUS to & from GREECE 4 orwarcers TP T—
. cpylianou@beinoglou.gr
Orphee Beinoglou Intl Forwarders
2 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding P gS A Idekouli@beinoglou.gr
o Tel: 30-2-10-946-6302
Accelerated International
1 AIFD Forwarders Orphee Beinoglou Idekouli@beinoglou.gr
15 CONUS to & from GREECE 8 - -
Orphee Beinoglou Intl Forwarders cpylianou@beinoglou.gr
2 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding P gS A Idekouli@beinoglou.gr
o Tel: 30-2-10-946-6302
ariel.ano@atco.com.sa
Jason.galguerra@atco.com.sa
in. ili tco. .
1 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding East & West Express arvin.pangilinan@atco.com.sa
kamel@atco.com.sa
16 CONUS to & from SAUDI ARABIA 8 Faisal.alamoudy@atco.com.sa
Tel: 966 1 476 2241
Post Box No: 8654, Riyadh 11492,
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
2 NDRC Nedrac Inc. Four Winds Tel: +966 1 454 40 80
Fax No: +966 1 454 66 56
Email: ruh@fourwinds-ksa.com
dave@swiftfreightintl.com
1 GRIN Gridiron Forwarding Swift Forwarding Co. Inc. @ &
Tel: 974 460 4815
17 CONUS to & from QATAR 8
American VanPac Carriers Dave Dsouza
2 AAVP Inc ! Swift Freight International Tel: 974 44604815
’ Email: dave@swiftfreightintl.com
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